
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of AUGUST 2025 
 Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

04/08/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

05/08/2025- Tuesday Seminar-Vision assessment in Children  Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Angelina Borde (Jr-1) 

06/08/2025-Wednesday Seminar-Dry Eye Disease Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

07/08/2025- Thursday Journal Club Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

11/08/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

12/08/2025- Tuesday Seminar-Retinoscopy Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Naina Janewar (Jr-1) 

13/08/2025- Wed Seminar-Test for binocular vision Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Anand Patil-(Jr-2) 

14/08/2025- Thursday Journal Club Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

18/08/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neah Garudkar (Jr-3) 

19/08/2025- Tuesday Seminar-Myopia Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

20/08/2025- Wednesday Seminar-Contact lenses part-1                  
( Material, Properties Design, 
Indications/CI Classification 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-2) 

21/08/2025- Thursday Seminar- Seminar-Contact lenses    
part-2 ( CL testing  Special CL  in KC) 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

25/08/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

26/08/2025-Tuesday Seminar-Hypermetropia & presbyopia Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

27/08/2025- Wednesday Holiday   

28/08/2025- Thursday Seminar-Corneal dystrophies-

Epithelial  anterior stroma 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

       

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


